VOLVO PARTS
1021 25522
(101:6)



Parts catalogue

Reservdelskatalog 240-260 series 1985-1987
A Group
B LUBRICATING SYSTEM SMORJSYSTEM Grupp
C 22
Page
D Sida
E D24 169
Fig Part No. Quantity /Antal P |Description Benédmning Notes S
Artikel nr S Anmarkning R
BJC|D|E
1 (1257111)F 1] -} -1 - | - ISPOIl pump ceevveeeriereecreerereenne OliepuUMP e ENG -CW 32125 2
REPL 1 PCS 1328977-2,
1 PCS 1328333-8
1328977-2§ 1] -1 -] -1 - Ol PUMD e OlEPUMD ..vevceverrerrerereennas ENG CW 132126- 2
2 §1257114-7y | -} -1 - - ePiSton oo SKOW e, ENG -CW 132125 3
1328239-7) 1} - -1} -1{ - sPiston .o, KOV e, ENG CW 132126- 3
3 }1257115-4]1 1} - | - - $SPING coveeeeerc s tFJAdEr o, ENG -CW 132125 3
1328240-5) 1] - | -1 - | - $SPrNG covveverrerreeveetrereeeaene L 37T (-] SOOI ENG CW 132126- 3
4 957181-1 -] - -1 - [IK[*Gasket ..o *Packning ....ceveeriveenrevnreerennn. ENG -CW 132125 2
18677-5] 11 -1-1-1{- L1 CT: 11,0 S * PaCKnNing ...ccoevevrrvnrseneceeenenne ENG CW 132126- 2
5 }1252116-2] 1] - -1 - fPlUG o, L 24 (0] o] o U ENG -CW 132125 3
1328241-3] 1 - | -} - | - PIUG e SPIOPP oo ENG CW 132126- 3
6 11257113-9F 1] - | - | - | - {IK|=Sealing ring .ccccovvevrrrrereeennnns «TAtNINGSTING ..vvvereeercrenene, 2
7 956204-21 6f - -} -1 - $SOrBW woeeeeererereiereeeeseneanas #SKIUV vt eae e, 2
8 §1257120-4 -1 -1-1- =ldler pulley .oeecveeererrenrenenn, Brytrulle e, 4
8a | 1257608-8y 1| -} -] - | - CSCIEW o e SKIUV oo eneete e 2
8b} 941906-0 -1 -1 -1 - «Spring washer ..................... «Fiaderbricka 2
8c| 960140-2} 1 -1 -] -] - cWasher ....cccovvvvvvmrreennnn. «Bricka ...ccocennenn (960139) 2
9 13507028-3F 1| - | -1 - | - [ 1GaSKe .coveecrrrreeerereeeeeene Packning ........ccoeeveveeveveennennen. (1257121) 2
10 | 955275-3] 1} - - SCIEW ceoreeererecreeereceneerreeenaens SKIUV e M6 X 32 2
11 §55273-8 2 -1 -1 - SCIBW et creeereana SKIUV vt M6 X 22 2
12 | 941906-0) 3} -} -} -] - Spring washer ...........eecvevenee, Fiaderbricka ...c.cvvvvevevevecennnee. 2
13 § 12571238 1| - | -} -1} - PIPE et esrereveen e, 210 TR 3
14 135070291 1 -1 - - | IK |Gasket Packning ....covvvevvvireeeeeveenn. (1257131) 2
15 | 1257132-9} 1| -} - | - | - Striker plate Lasbleck ...ovveevieerereeeinceenes 2
16 955272-0 2l - -] - Screw Skruv ... 2
17 | 955268-8] 3 - Screw Skruv ........ 2
18 941906-0 3 -1 -1-1- Spring washer Fiaderbricka 2
19 §1257645-0 1 -] - - Sump OlESUMP .eevvvrreeecrerieeeireeens 4
20 | 125710741 1 - «Plug fPropp ceeveeeeeeeee e 1
21 11257382-0 1 -1 - - | - tIK[-Gasket s Packning ...ccccccevervrvncinrarnns 1
22 §3507025-9} 1 - - | IK |Gasket Packning .....c.cceeeeeceeeceirneennan. 1
23 11257380-4} 24| - | - | - | - Screw SKIUV ceveveeieerereereeereeeseeenenes M6 X 18 2
24 | 1257381-21 1] - | - - Screw SKIUV v, M6 X 28 2
251 955283-7) 1] -1 -7 -] - Screw SKIUV vveeereveevereieenererereneans M6 X 75 2
26 | 955286-0f1 1] - -1 - Screw SKIUV ceveveivieeveereeiec e M6 X 100 2
27 | 941906-0) 27 - - Spring washer Fiaderbricka .........ceceveveverennnnes 2
28 1 955295-1 21 -1 -1-1 - SCIEW vt SKIUV ceveveriieereeeeeerereeenrenenas M8 X 20 2
29 ] 941907-8} 2| - | - - Spring Washer ........cccvuvveenene. Fiaderbricka .......ccceeemvveernnnn. 2
30 1 -1 -1-1- NIPPIE ©oeeeveeeereercrrerereieennns NIPPEI v SEE 21-151
31 1 1257492-7} 1 -1 -] - Ol FIlter wovvvvveeeeeeeereceee e 011111 SO 1
32 §1257556-9) 1| - | -} -1 - PIPE woveerrireeeirieirernreeeesneenns ROP vt 3
33| 960162-6] 1| -] -1 -1 - 0-1ING oo 0-1ING vt 2
34 11257134-5 1 -f-1-1- DipStiCK .oveerrrererrer e, MELSHCKE .....oovvverveeenrenieenne, 3
351 94711450 18 -1 -} -} - 0-1ING vevererrerereeeeerrerseeereaeens 0-TING crvrrveer e {955972) 2

25522/ 300- 3

e o e e
e T .



